FEATURES
USSLxxxWOTAOK LED sports light is a game changer for court lighting applications. The low
profile USSLxxxWOTAOK series utilizes
high performance LEDs and precise optics to produce superior levels of illumination and uniformity. Com
pared with typical HID court lighting systems, the energy load is reduced by 50%.
• High Performance, Full Cutoff LED
• More than 50% Energy Reduction vs. 1 000W Metal Halide
• 50,000 Hr Expected Life

iiiiiiiiiii iiiiiiiiii.ii AO K sa I es tor d eta i I e d
WWW WWW agreement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATT VOLTAGE LE D CHIPS SENSOR
300W NV=100-277V Lumileds 5050 00= Without sensor
420W HV=200-480V SN= Sensor
PH= Photocell
DV=Dimmable
-/+180 -/+180
0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.8 DEG
UNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):121.6 DEG
UNIT:cd
-C0/180, 155.6 lc:15141 - C0/180, 1 52.0 lc:15843
-C90/270,78.0 lc:21269 -(90/270,91.2 lc:15855
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MO DE WATTS REPLACE MHL (170LPW)
USSL300WOTAOK 300W 1000W
USSL420WOTAOK 420W 1200W
CCT&CRI Optic Brackets COLOR
3070= 3000K 70CRI T3 = Type Ill A =  Slipfitter BK=Black
4070= 4000K 70CRI T4 = Type IV B= Adjustable Straight BZ=Bronze
5070= S000K 70CRI TS =Type V Mount WH=White
5770= 5700K 70CRI T303=T3VS C = Trunnion Mount SG =Silver
3080= 3000K 80CRI D = Slide and Lock Mount Grey
4080= 4000K 80CRI E = Non-adjustable
5080= S000K 80CRI straight mount (Square)
5780= 5700K 80CRI F=Non-adjustable straight
mount (Round)
-/+180 -/+180
0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):153.0 DEG
UNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM ANGEL(50%):89.0DEG
UNIT:cd
-C0/180,121.0
°
1c:11622
C90/270,56.9
°
lc:29912 - C0/180,154.3 lc:5231
-(90/270, 151.8 lc:5231
LUMEN OUTPUT FIXTURE DIMENSION NW
43500 29*14*3" (739*360*75mm) 23Ibs (10.5kg)
60060 29*14*3" (739*360*75mm) 23lb5 (10.5kg)
Along with tennis, uSaveLED Sports Lighting have experience in designing lighting systems for other outdoor activities
including basketball courts, volleyball courts, and skate parks. In the past, uSaveLED products are used in lighting sys terns
for universities, recreation centers, municipalities, and private residences. With multiple fixtures to choose from, uSaveLED
can recommend the right product for your project.
Tennis Court Tennis Court Soccer field